
 

Our Team 
      
 
Administrative Staff 

Name Position Email 
Sherri Ko  Principal principal@discoveryschool.ca 
Sherry Fraser  Vice Principal/ Learning Assistance Teacher sfraser@discoveryschool.ca 

 
Office Staff 

Name Position Email 
Hartley Nash Reception/ Secretary/ Attendance receptionist@discoveryschool.ca 
Sharan Nanavati  Bookkeeper office@discoveryschool.ca 

 
Teaching Staff 

Name Position Email 
Laura Backstrom Music Teacher lbackstrom@discoveryschool.ca 
Dana Cottier  Teacher – Div. 5, High School, PE dcottier@discoveryschool.ca 
Paul Cunnington Teacher – Div. 6, High School pcunnington@discoveryschool.ca 
Samantha Desrosiers Teacher – Div. 3 sdesrosiers@discoveryschool.ca 
Ashley Dittmer  Teacher – Div. 5, High School adittmer@discoveryschool.ca 
Jennifer Ellison  Teacher – Div. 4 jellison@discoveryschool.ca 
Julie Fischer Teacher – Div. 1 jfischer@discoveryschool.ca 
Nancy Haryett  Teacher/ SEA – High School nharyett@discoveryschool.ca 
Walker McBryde           Teacher/ SEA – High School, Technology wmcbryde@discoveryschool.ca 
Courtney Roskelley                           Teacher/ SEA – High School croskelley@discoveryschool.ca  
Lesley Stuart  Learning Assistance Teacher lstuart@discoveryschool.ca 
Brooke Trettenero                                                                                      Teacher – Div. 2 btrettenero@discoveryschool.ca 
David Welch Teacher – Div. 7/8, High School dwelch@discoveryschool.ca 

 
Support Staff 

Name Position Email 
Jennifer Bourque Student Educational Assistant – Div. 1 jbourque@discoveryschool.ca  
Tyler Emery Student Educational Assistant – High School temery@discoveryschool.ca  
Rico Hepas Custodian  
Emily Hyman Student Educational Assistant – Div. 4 ehyman@discoveryschool.ca 
Geoffrey Mathews  School Counsellor gmathews@discoveryschool.ca 
Kathleen Nower  Student Educational Assistant – Div. 3 knowler@discoveryschool.ca  
Andrea Prizeman Physiotherapist - VIHA  
Jaime Rogers Student Educational Assistant – High School jrogers@discoveryschool.ca 
Anu Shant  Student Educational Assistant – Div. 2 ashant@discoveryschool.ca  
Geoff Stevenson Speech and Language Therapist - VIHA  
Teresa Winberg Phillips Occupational Therapist - VIHA  

 
Teaching at Discovery School is very much a team effort. Teachers develop our school-wide classroom management and 
organizational structures together, so that from class to class, grade to grade, students can count on consistent expectations. 
Discovery School chooses not only the most dedicated, experienced teachers, but those that are kindest, warmest and most caring. 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 


